
2025/2026 Calendar of Events 
 

 
August 2025 

- Sunday August 10 – Gold Star Mothers VJ Day Service: 12:00 noon 
 
September 2025 

- Friday, September 5 – Sunday, September 7 Global War On Terror Wall Of 
Remembrance: normal visitation hours Friday and Saturday; around noon on Sunday, 
after the Patriots Race festivities until the park closes 

- Sunday September 7 – Patriots Race: Patriots Race 10K/5K/1M - 9:00 AM White 
Chapel grounds - sign-up at - http://www.thepatriotsrace.com 

- Monday September 8 – Patriot Day American Flag Display – White Chapel Park 
grounds 

 
October 2025 
 
November 2025 

- Monday November 11 – Veterans Day American Flag Display – White Chapel Park 
grounds (weather permitting) 

 
December 2025 
 
January 2026 
 
February 2026 
 
March 2026 
 
April 2026 
 
May 2026 

- Sunday May 10 - Mother's Day carnations to all visitors 
- Friday May 22 – Monday May 25 – Memorial Day Weekend American Flag Display – 

White Chapel Park grounds 
- Sunday May 24 - Memorial Day Concert: 3:00 PM Temple of Memories 
- Monday May 25 – Polar Bear Memorial Ceremony: 11:00 AM Polar Bear Memorial 
- Daily - Tulip Display: White Chapel Park grounds 

 
June 2026 
 
July 2026 
 
August 2026 

- Sunday August 9 – Gold Star Mothers VJ Day Service: 12:00 noon 

http://www.thepatriotsrace.com/

